George Willis Williams Jr., MD, an Obstetrician-Gynecologist with OBGYN Partners of Augusta

Get to know Obstetrician-Gynecologist Dr. George Willis Williams Jr., who serves patients in Augusta, Georgia.



New York, New York City, Mar 22, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Williams Jr. is a reputable obstetrician-gynecologist who joined OBGYN Partners of Augusta in 1990.

OBGYN Partners of Augusta was formed with the merger of two groups: Obstetrics and Gynecology

Associates of Augusta (OGA) and Augusta GYN. With OGA established in 1947 and Augusta GYN in 1972, service to the community spans four generations with over 250 years of combined medical experience. The providers are advocates for patients in the changing healthcare climate. Their goal is to provide compassionate personalized care, remain at the forefront of technological advances, and remain leaders in the field of obstetrics and gynecology.

Born in Douglas, Georgia, Dr. Williams Jr. received his Bachelor of Arts degree in Chemistry at Emory University. He then attended the Medical College of Georgia, obtaining his medical degree in 1980, after which he served his residency in obstetrics and gynecology at the same educational venue.

Focusing his efforts on the female reproductive system, Dr. Williams Jr. is board-certified in obstetrics and gynecology by the American Board of Obstetrics and Gynecology (ABOG). The mission of the ABOG is to define standards, certify obstetricians and gynecologists, and facilitate continuous learning to advance knowledge, practice, and professionalism in women's health.

With state licenses in Georgia and South Carolina, Dr. Williams was nominated for Best Doctors and received the Teacher of the Year Award while on the clinical facility of MCG (now Augusta University Medical Center). He is also a Fellow of the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists.

Obstetrics and Gynecology is the medical specialty that encompasses the two subspecialties. An obstetrician-gynecologist, or OB-GYN, is a healthcare professional who specializes in female reproductive health.

With over 45 years of experience, Dr. Williams Jr. is the recipient of the Patients' Choice Award (2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018) and Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2010, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018).

On a more personal note, he resides in Augusta, Georgia. He has two children and a granddaughter.

Learn More about Dr. George Willis Williams Jr.:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://obstetrician-Gynecologist or through OBGYN Partners of Augusta, https://obgynaugusta.com/about-us/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : George Willis Williams Jr., MD

See on IssueWire